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The global scorecard Cases: 7-day average and Deaths: Daily
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The US scorecard Cases: 7-day average and Deaths: Daily
The tenworst USstates
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Rolling out the vaccines in the US and the world

Administered Cumulative Today Immunity  Full Partial
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The demographics of US vaccination
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US deep-dive
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National and state-by-state data do not line up because of different sources

5.0

45 Fatalities

4.0 2.90.thousand today.
35 7-day MA
30
25

2.0

0.5

0.0 H¥4——F"r—F+"7+—"7"7"1""1"-

\(’Q\QQ\QQ\@Q\&Q\@\@N\@\“&\“"W\“"w\\@(ﬂ
A A ol \“ \“ o @\“ «\“ Al

Testing

T-day MA

SES sy
\“ e «\“ g\“ W) \“ o Aty

35,000
30,000 Intensive care
25,000
20,000
15,000

10,000

5,000

0 4

o © By Q>
QQQQQQQ&@,L&WW

\v\ \\x\ \v\ \v\’&\v\ \v\ \v\ \v\«\“\q\v \v\ \v\

20bp
10bp

Obp

16%

14% Case-fatality rate

12%

0.34% 2-week

10%

8%

6%

4%

2%

Rk
\v\ \v\«\v\ \v\ \\x\ \\v\ \v\ \v\«\v\ \v\ \\>\ \v\

Test positivity ratio

T-day MA

@ P AR g4
\°\°\°\°\°\°\°\°\°\”°\”°\’LQ
\V @\v /\\V \V \\V W \V ﬁ\v /\\V Q)\V \V \V

80%

70% %Population immunized
75.7% at least partially immuniz

60% OFwhich 63.9% fully immunjzZéd

50%
40%
30%
20%

10%

0% +——F——"—————

W Q\ e \QQ Q%\(’ L \&\&\&\"%\%{L
A A o \“ el \“ B \“


https://github.com/CSSEGISandData/COVID-19/tree/master/csse_covid_19_data/csse_covid_19_time_series
https://covidactnow.org/?s=1660595

US deep-dive on the demographics of age, race and health

Upaates weekly on Sundays

Age distribution of US cases, fatalities and case-fatality rates cumitive
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Share of cases ) " Share of fatalities
Asian 3.8%  [Disparity to pop share] 3.4% [Disparity to pop shate]
-2.0% [-2.4%
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Comorbidities
Top-ten joint causes of Covid mortalities, cumulative
CoviD-19
All other conditions and causes (residual)
Influenza and pneumonia
Respiratory failure
Hypertensive diseases
Diabetes
Cardiac arrest
Renal failure
Ischemic heart disease
Adult respiratory distress syndrome
Sepsis
As of Jan 30 0 200,000 400,000 600,000 800,000 1,000,000

Source: Distributions CDC, Comorbidities CDC, TrendMacro calculations

Case-fataiity rate

12.1%

2.0%

1.9%

1.9%

Case-fatality rate
(Does not foot
with national average

due to sample error)

For over 5% of these
deaths, COVID-19 was the
only cause mentioned on
the death certificate. For
deaths with conditions or
causes in addition to
COVID-19, on average,
there were 4.0 additional
conditions or causes per
death.
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The coronavirus case accelerometer... tracking the world's infection curves

Share of infected population from first day with 100 confirmed cases, log scale
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The coronavirus mortality accelerometer ... tracking the world’s fatality curves
Share of deceased population from day of first fatality, log scale
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“Exponential”? Our most reliable evidence of the rate of spread of Covid-2019

Vertical: days to double deaths Horizontal: days from first death
Flat indicates exponential spread Declining indicates supra-exponential spread Rising indicates sub-exponential spread
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Requirement to Open Up America Again: 14-day “downward trajectory” in new cases

14-day moving average, last 14 aays Most recent value displayed e High « Low
Downward trajectory = Five best ~ Upward trajectory = Five worst
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Alt requirement to Open Up America Again: 14-day “downward trajectory” in pos tests

14-day moving average, last 14 aays Most recent value displayed
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From Ground Zero to the Rio Grande  Cases: 7-day average and Deaths: Daily
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The sun-belt hot-spot states (other than Texas)
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Patient zero. .. and then everyone else Cases: 7-day average and Deaths: Daily
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Impact in the largest economies  Cases: 7-day average and Deaths: Daily
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Impact in The Anglosphere Cases: 7-day average and Deaths: Daily
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Impact in continental Europe
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Impact in other hot-spots
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Impact in the BRICs ex-China

Cases: 7-day average and Deaths: Daily
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Impact in the Middle East and Africa Cases: 7-day average and Deaths: Daily
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Impact in Africa, continued
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